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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 4/1/2025 - 4/30/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,099.86AFLAC04/04/2025INV0025220AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,101.83AFLAC04/18/2025INV0025382AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,201.69

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,271.19NATIONAL FARM LIFE04/04/2025INV0025229NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,271.06NATIONAL FARM LIFE04/18/2025INV0025391NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,542.25

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,515.25SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX04/04/2025INV0025231SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX04/04/2025INV0025232SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,515.02SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX04/18/2025INV0025393SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX04/18/2025INV0025394SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,330.27

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

90.62CHILD SUPPORT04/04/2025INV0025221STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.78CHILD SUPPORT04/18/2025INV0025383STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 181.40

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

45,471.99TCDRS-RETIREMENT04/04/2025INV0025230T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

43,515.03TCDRS-RETIREMENT04/18/2025INV0025392T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 88,987.02

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,745.08DENTAL-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025223TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

34,730.93MEDICAL-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025224TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025225TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025226TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,770.57MEDICAL-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025227TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,369.75MEDICAL-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025228TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

218.15VISION-BCBS04/04/2025INV0025233TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,745.50DENTAL-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025385TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

34,730.93MEDICAL-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025386TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.88MEDICAL-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025387TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025388TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,711.67MEDICAL-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025389TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,384.32MEDICAL-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025390TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

218.13VISION-BCBS04/18/2025INV0025395TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 129,020.04

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,385.62CHILD SUPPORT04/04/2025INV0025222TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,369.70CHILD SUPPORT04/18/2025INV0025384TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,755.32

233,017.99

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00INV 72895 COUNTY JUDGE
MAY 2025

04/14/2025INV0025368LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 4/1/2025 - 4/30/2025

6/2/2025 7:14:08 AM Page 2 of 42

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

90.61COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 90.61

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

250.00MEMBER 231821 91ST STX
CJCA CONF-HON.DARYL
FOWLER

04/30/2025368179TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 250.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 440.61

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 72894 COUNTY CLERK MAY
2025

04/14/2025INV0025368LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

407.91ADV CDCAT REGION 8 CONF
04/09-04/11/25 N.CARSON

04/02/2025ADV NC 04/09/2025NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 407.91

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

151.79COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 151.79

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

275.00MEMBER 231876 2025
LEGISLATIVE CONF-HON.
N.CARSON

04/30/2025370854TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 275.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 2,404.70

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

245.12ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-415904/14/2025GB00555903SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-105-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 245.12

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

23.68COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-105-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 23.68

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 268.80

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: VEN06035 - ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLET GMC

81.94ACCT DEW22869304/14/2025206944ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLE… 012-109-6610

Vendor VEN06035 - ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLET GMC Total: 81.94

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,801.94ACCT 831-000-6587 99304/16/20254670040016AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

749.58ACCT 831-000-7884 07704/23/20254309390013AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,551.52

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

6,100.00ACCT 00086204/14/2025126216BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 6,100.00

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

118.00INV135401 AMEND COURT
REPORTERS ANN
COMPENSATION

04/14/2025INV0025356DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

141.36INV 135764 RFP FOR FOOD
SERVICE VENDORS

04/14/2025INV0025356DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

108.68INV 135763 BIDS ASPHALT OIL,
CONCRETE, FUEL, MATLS

04/14/2025INV0025356DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350
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132.00RA0731 AD 65164 PUBLIC
NOTICE DEPOSITORY BID

04/14/2025135348 135762DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 500.04

Vendor: 00405 - HARRISON, WALDROP & UHEREK, LLP

26,500.00ACCT 04276 03/15/2025
STATEMENT

04/14/202591882HARRISON, WALDROP & UHE… 012-109-6080

Vendor 00405 - HARRISON, WALDROP & UHEREK, LLP Total: 26,500.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515604/02/2025INV0025239PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

123.19ACCT 0012275209 POSTAGE
MACHINE INK

04/28/20251027301064PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 123.19

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

109.08ACCT 361 275-8219 910 404/09/2025INV0025271SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 109.08

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.67ACCT 29068505104/23/2025INV0025489SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.67

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

82.68COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-4130

412.50ID: 0620; INV#NRDD-0011787;
CLAIM #PO20240687-1

04/14/2025NRDD-0011787TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 495.18

Vendor: VEN04144 - TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM INC

1.15ACCT QB0372304/14/202525-04143TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY S… 012-109-6010

Vendor VEN04144 - TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM INC Total: 1.15

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 39,501.77

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

1,025.00MARTIN ANGELO SANDERS04/14/2025CR2023-22029JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

100.00MARTIN ANGELO SANDERS04/14/2025CR2024-22312JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

100.00JORDYN ASHLEY LUTER JONES04/14/2025CR2024-22326JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

325.00JORDYN ASHLEY LUTER JONES04/14/2025CR2024-22327JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

875.00JASON ORLANDO TAYLOR04/14/2025CR2021-21,679JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

100.00JASON ORLANDO TAYLOR04/14/2025CR2021-21,680JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

100.00JASON ORLANDO TAYLOR04/14/2025CR2023-22,097JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

100.00JASON ORLANDO TAYLOR04/14/2025CR2023-22,098JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 2,725.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

325.00JONATHAN OROZCO04/14/2025CR2024-22192JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6020

275.00JUSTEN AUSTEN04/14/2025JV2025-1466JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00JAIDON AUSTEN04/14/2025JV2025-1467JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00JAMARI YOUNG04/14/2025JV2025-1469JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,150.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

325.00JUSTIN LEE KEITH04/14/2025CR2024-22348RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00APRIL VELA04/28/2025CR2025-22370RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 650.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

0.48COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-112-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 0.48

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 4,525.48



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 4/1/2025 - 4/30/2025

6/2/2025 7:14:08 AM Page 4 of 42

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00ALAN CLEM04/14/202524-062-DCCR-00340JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

450.00MICHAEL ANTHONY GONZALES04/14/202524-062-DCCR-00388JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 800.00

Vendor: VEN06149 - JUDGE JACK W MARR

37.80MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
03/21/25

04/02/202503212025JUDGE JACK W MARR 012-113-6200

Vendor VEN06149 - JUDGE JACK W MARR Total: 37.80

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,980.00H.S.04/28/202514-10-23, 209JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

71.00H.S.04/28/202514-10-23, 209JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 3,051.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

450.00MONICA LONGORIA04/28/202524-062-DCCR-00222KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 450.00

Vendor: VEN04412 - KENNETH E KVINTA, PC

375.00CLAYTON POPPS04/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00199KENNETH E KVINTA, PC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN04412 - KENNETH E KVINTA, PC Total: 375.00

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

1,070.00BRYLEIGH ALMANZAR04/14/202523-062-DCCR-00166L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

9,690.00CODY EGGEMEYER04/14/202524-062-DCCR-00238L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

350.00EDWIN TOLENTINO
HERNANDEZ

04/14/2025MG24-000848L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 11,110.00

Vendor: VEN05721 - LESLIE A WERNER

2,690.00REBEKAH RHEA04/14/202523-062-DCFAM-00012LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6030

256.92REBEKAH RHEA04/14/202523-062-DCFAM-00012LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6060

2,110.00MARK ALLEN VINCENT04/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00219LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6030

15.00MARK ALLEN VINCENT04/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00219LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN05721 - LESLIE A WERNER Total: 5,071.92

Vendor: 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON

4,550.00JOSHUA BARNES04/28/202522-07-13, 900PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

3,150.00ROXANNE JAIME04/28/202523-01-13, 973PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

Vendor 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON Total: 7,700.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

350.00CODY BAKER04/28/202519-10-13,213RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

350.00CLAYTON ZETKA04/28/202520-12-13,466RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00SCOTT FIELDS04/28/202524-062-DCCR-00333RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00PATRICIA SAENZ04/28/202524-062-DCCR-00384RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 1,600.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

16.08COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-113-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 16.08

Vendor: VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC

1,890.00BRITTANY NOEL HAHN04/14/202525-062-DCFAM-00274THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

980.00TRACY ARIAS04/28/202523-062-DCFAM-00012THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

41.08TRACY ARIAS04/28/202523-062-DCFAM-00012THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC Total: 2,911.08

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

450.00ARRIE MCKAE BROWN04/14/202524-062-DCCR-00353WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 450.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 33,572.88



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 4/1/2025 - 4/30/2025

6/2/2025 7:14:08 AM Page 5 of 42

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

312.65DC COPIER MAINTENANCE
FEB/MAR 2025

04/14/2025INV0025316DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 312.65

Vendor: 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ

407.91ADV CDCAT REGION 8 CONF
04/09-04/11/25 - E.RUIZ

04/02/2025ADV ER 04/09/2025ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ Total: 407.91

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

230.16COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 230.16

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

275.00MEMBER ID:253298 2025
LEGISLATIVE CONF-D. CLERK

04/23/2025370855TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 275.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 1,225.72

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00JP1 COPIER MAINTENANCE
FEB/MAR 2025

04/14/2025INV0025316DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

81.90COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-115-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 81.90

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 111.90

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

80.87ACCT 5405 GAL 322004/09/2025INV0025269CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 80.87

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

228.82ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 71504/09/2025384000898861DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 228.82

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

590.00BODY REMOVAL/CRASH BAG -
HARGROVE

04/14/2025INV0025309DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-116-6310

590.00BODY REMOVAL/CRASH BAG -
FLESSNER

04/14/2025INV0025309DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-116-6310

395.00BODY REMOVAL - HART04/14/2025INV0025309DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-116-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 1,575.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

85.96COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-116-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 85.96

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR MAY
2025

04/30/2025INV0025526TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR APRIL
2025

04/02/2025INV0025218TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 3,300.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

400.00INV 25.03.15 TRANSPORT TO
TCME B.HART

04/28/2025INV0025455VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310
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350.00INV 25.03.05 TRANSPORT TO
TCME T.HARGROVE

04/28/2025INV0025455VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 750.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 6,020.65

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

255.46ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

04/14/202517KL-YF4T-13KXAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-117-5225

80.00ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

04/14/20251LV9-R916-13WVAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-117-5010

1,653.53ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

04/14/20251RJT-J1KP-1JDWAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-117-5225

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 1,988.99

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

30.00ACCT 28729057298204/16/2025287290572982X04092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857104/16/2025287294808571AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983404/16/2025287299079834X04092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

648.00ACCT 28728825673604/23/2025287288256736X04092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

36.34ACCT C0620 COUNTY OF
DEWITT

04/09/20253651999153CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 36.34

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 2689277 (3/26/25-
4/25/25)

04/14/202511818452RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

35.88ACCT 2689277 (2/26/25-
3/25/25)

04/14/202511760282RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 71.76

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

1,342.42ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010504/14/2025GB00554819SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

1,539.46ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-534704/14/2025GB00554875SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

23.26ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523704/14/2025GB00554942SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

710.22ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-5347
(3/21/25-3/20/2028)

04/14/2025GB00555083SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

2,018.29ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010504/14/2025GB00555091SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

10,514.99ACCT 3003589 TIPS 230105
(4/06/25-4/05/26)

04/14/2025GB00556064SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

56,179.59ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-5237
(12/01/24 - 11/30/2025)

04/28/2025GB00556157SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 72,328.23

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705804/09/2025INV0025270SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834504/23/2025INV0025488SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505104/23/2025INV0025489SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

100.93COVERAGE #: WC-620-
20250101-1

04/02/202500002741TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-117-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 100.93

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

287.04ACCT PIS 100004/23/202525030936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-117-6330

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 287.04

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620104/09/2025184376201040725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630104/09/2025184376301040725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.61ACCT 18437720104/09/2025184377201040725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.87
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Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.46ACCT 842000141-00001
04/15/2025

04/02/20256109320363VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.46
